
i{T'sFq rssuilI;r,qFT5(

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANIPUR
An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Govt. of India.

Langol campus, Imphal, Ph. (0385) 2413205 I Email Id: nitmanipur@yahoo.in

No. NlTM.l/(7-Estt)lordert20ftt q 7f Date: 20.12.2018

It is hereby notified for general information and guidance that NIT Manipur will observe the following days

as General Holidays and Restricted Holidays during the Calendar year 2019.

sl. Name of the Holidav Date Day

GENERAL HOLIDAYS
1 Republic Day 26.01.20t9 Saturday

2 Holi/Y.aosang 21.03.2019 Thursday
a
J Meetei Cheiraoba 06.04.2019 Saturdav

4 Mahavir Jayanti r7.04.2019 Wednesday

5 Good Friday t9.04.2019 Friday

6 Buddha Pumima 18.05.2019 Saturday

I Idu'l Fitr 0s.06.2019 Wednesdav

8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 12.08.2019 Monday

9 Independence day I 5.08.2019 Thursday

l0 Muharram 10.09.20 r 9 Tuesday

ll Mahatma Gandhi's Birthdav 02.10.2019 Wednesdav

t2 Dussehra 08. r 0.2019 Tuesday

13 Diwali (Deepavali) 27.t0.2019 Sunday

l4 Ningol Chakkouba 29.10.2019 Tuesday

l5 Milad-Un-Nabi (Prophet Mohammed's Birthday) 10.1 1 .2019 Sunday

16 Guru Nanak's Birthdav 12.1t.2019 Tuesday

l7 Christmas Day 25.t2.2019 Wednesday

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
* 2 (Two) Restricted Holidays can be availed by regular employees only on approval
and sanction by the Competent Authority during the Calendar year 2019.

I New Year's Dav 01.01 .2019 Tuesday

2 Makar S ankranti/Pongal 14.01.2019 Monday
.,
J Emoinu Iratpa 18.01 .2019 Friday

4 Gang-Ngai 19.0r .2019 Saturday

5 Lui Ngai Ni 15.02.2019 Friday
6 Maha Shivratri 04.03.2019 Monday

7 Hazrat Ali's Birthdav 21.03.20t9 Thursday

8 Ram Navami (Smarta) 13.04.2019 Saturday

9 Cheirouba/Vaishakhi 14.04.2019 Sunday

10 Khongjom Day 23.04.2019 Tuesday

ll Jamat-Ul-Vida 3r.05.2019 Friday
t2 Rath Yatra 04.07.2019 Thursday

l3 Kanglen t1.07 .2019 Thursday

t4 Patriots Day r 3.08.2019 Tuesday

15 Raksha Bandhan I 5.08.2019 Thursday

t6 Janmasthami 24.08.2019 Saturday

17 Onam 1t.09.2019 Wednesday

l8 Durga Puja (Bor) 05.10.2019 Saturday

r9 Gobardhan Puja 28.10.2019 Monday
20 Kut 01.1 r .2019 Friday

21 Christmas Eve 24.t2.2019 Tuesday
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